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CASE NUMBER: 15-0362-GA-ALT
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY D/B/A DOMINION
CASE PESCRIPTION: oo
DATE OF SERVICE:  1/13/2016
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none

none

none

none

Columus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1292
Email:ajay.kumar@occ.ohio.gov

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

*Mallarnee, Patti
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The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel

10 W. Broad St.

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne(@occ.state.oh.us

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.

Whitt Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Mooney, Colleen L

OPAE

231 West Lima Street

Findlay,OH 45840
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org
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none *Keeton, Kimberly L.
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Campbell, Andrew J Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
PNC Plaza
155 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:.campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com
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INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY
USERS OF OHIO NONE
GENERAL COUNSEL

SAMUEL C RANDAZZO

MCNEES WALLACE &
NURICK LLC FIFTH
THIRD CENTER

21 EAST STATE ST
17TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 469-8000
Email:sam@mwncmh.com

OHIO CONSUMERS
COUNSEL

10 WEST BROAD
STREET STE 1800

COLUMBUS ,0OH 43215-
3485

Phone:614-466-9585

NONE

ATTORNEY
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